(一）6/25往台中建議搭乘高鐵班次
*建議搭乘高鐵班次
	車次
	行駛日
	台北
	板橋
	桃園
	新竹
	台中

	701
	6/25南下
	14:00
	14:08
	14:21
	14:33
	14:58


*建議搭乘高鐵班次
	車次
	行駛日
	左營
	台南
	嘉義
	台中

	700
	6/25北上
	14:00
	14:15
	14:36
	14:58


（二）6/25回程建議搭乘高鐵班次
*搭乘高鐵參考班次
	車次
	行駛日
	台中
	嘉義
	台南
	左營

	745
	6/25南下
	20:38
	21:00
	21: 91
	21:36


*搭乘高鐵參考班次
	車次
	行駛日
	台中
	新竹
	桃園
	板橋
	台北

	744
	6/25北上
	20:35
	21:01
	21:14
	21:27
	21:36


※台中潮港城國際美食館
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